IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEW MEXICO

STC. UNM
Plaintiff,
Vv

INTEL CORPORATION,

Defendant.

Case No. 10-01077 RB-WDS

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

COME NOW, Raul A. Carrillo, Jr., of the CARRILLO LAW FIRM, P.C., and hereby

enters his appearance on behalf of Plaintiff, in the above-entitled cause of action, and hereby

request that all pleadings and correspondence be sent to him at the address below.

Res?lfﬂfﬁv submitted,

1l A. Carrillo, Jr.
P.O. Box 457 )
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88004
(575) 647-3200
(575) 647-1463 (fax)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on the 10th day of April, 2012, a copy of the foregoing was sent to

the following via CM/ECF:

Clifford K. Atkinson
catkinson{@atb-law.com

Douglas A. Baker
dbaker(@atb-law.com

Deron B. Knoner
dble@leleher-law.com

Jonathan M. James

jlames(@perkinscoie.com
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Rolf O. Stadheim
Stadheim({@stadheimerear.com

George C. Summerfield
summerfield@stadheimgrear.com

Keith A. Vogt
vogt@stadheimerear.com

Steven R. Pedersen
Pedersen(@stadheimgrear.com

Justin Duke Rodriguez
jrodriguezi@atb-law.com

Robert A. Van Nest
rvannesti@kvn.com

Brian L. Ferrall
bferrall@kvn.com

Paven Malhotra
Pmalhotra@kvn.com

Benedict Y Hur
bhur@kvin.com

Chad S. Campbell
CSCampbell@perkinscoie.com

Timothy J. Franks
TFranks@perkinscoie.com

Mark E. Strickland
MStrickland@perkinscoie.com

Jonathan L. McFarland
JMcFarland@@perkinscoie.com

STC.UNM ,
dbk{@keleher-law.com
(4
£

i

Raul A. C r. |




